



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1081/2020-21

Dated: 19.07.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Sahar .

Sex: Female Age: 6 years .

Father Name: Mr.Mohd. Riyajudeen.

Address: H.No.34 Gali Number 1, Bhangel Noida G.B. Nagar (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 45% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 19/07/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Sahar was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Mohd. Riyajudeen on 19th July 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while she was at home. Her mother was warming milk when suddenly she contacted with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 45% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on right hand area, abdomen, chest, back area and legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 6 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:







Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	55,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	45,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	58,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	72,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	12,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,46,000.00

Total (in words):

Two Lakh Fourty Six Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings		4,000.00
Total (in numbers)		4,000.00
Total (in words):		Four Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL		
Stage 1		2,46,000.00
Stage 2		4,000.00
Total (in numbers)		2,50,000.00
Total (in v	vords):	Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Sahar.

MMMielieting



For Vinayak Hospital

(A Division of Vinayak Hospital)

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

भैवा भे, भी मान अद्यस रिनिक इन्हिया इस्ट भी - 63 वेसमेन्ट साउँश रुग्य पार्ट -2 नर्ह चिल्की - 49 विषय - आधिक शहायता हेतु नार्चना पप्र महोदय - अविनय निवेदन यह है कि मेरा नाम ओहम्मद रिराज्यीन मेरा निवास रन्थान- 213स नम्बर-34 जाटी भम्बर -01, भंगीता नोल्डा हैं। मेरी एक ल्याकी हैं। जिसका नाम शहर ही मिसकी आमु 6वर्ष है (12/07/2021) की सुवह मेरी पत्नी दृद्य ग्राम कर रही थी तब वहा पर मेरी लड़की खड़ी थी। द्वटा का बहन मेरी लंडकी के अपर जिर जाया और भेरी बंच्यी जल गाई जिसके दलाज के लिये में उसे नीरूड़ा के विनायक

जिसके हकाज के किये में उसे मीरूडा के विनायक हॉरपीटल लेकर जाया (12/07/२०१) को वहा पर अती कराया जहा पर उसके डहाज के लिये हाई लाख का एक बताया जाया है। 1 जी कि में कर उठाने में असमर्थ हूँ अतः आपरे निवेदन हैं कि सहायता प्रदान

आपमा प्राथी

Dan

मोहम्मद रियाजुदीन

कर आपकी अति ह्या होगी।

वेशिक्षानाम-शहर उम् - bविष

पटा - धरनम्बर - 34 गती नम्बर - 04 भंगे हा नोस्ट्रा

役前の(19021)





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

	(EMERGENCI
	12042	Chief Complaints
	NAME ROBUS	ADDAL AGE / SEX AD. DATE
		Chief Complaints
	Personal History	15 420W
	Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	Bounght by faller
	Chewing / other	. our Arc od tower
	Allergy	Mo. Briling will spilled on the
	Past History	body of the latter quie one boiling
	Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	poured it in cetter does over me
	OTHER	will pot was an table - cloth
	Menstrual History	was playing means by.
	Current Medication	a de un O au al al alargel
ı	,	Dale 18. 921 Place - Bhougel
	Vaccination Status	Local exam at home HNG 34
	W-1	Treatment Sali 1 - NOI DA
	Inital Assessment &	freatment
	Examination	To Full the crain suin bevery
	Pulse Rate - 130 mt	ORT avella, & By Aren upto olbow
	Resp Rate - 28 4	
	Temp-98-6 F) IT must though to Everine bock below
	Ht/Wt- 19 kg wy	on Scaplan area to Lever of
	SP02-924 -18	iae encots; BL.
	Investigations	
	01	Behild is cooperative. G.C. good,
	10	31000
		2 = 3xtent of BURN 60 f.
		ay 1.1. O. Sme IM
	(3) In Dynopa laup dap In stalt
	(20)	and 605'
	(S11)	3) bymp It ugeriz plu Tisme TAS
	(A	3) Symp Ite does. 7.5 ml TD 2
	Dietary Advise &	Do 0 1
	Preventive Care	Name & Sign Of Proctor
	PTO A	10m of which
	1	A I D D N L MAY AY RED WEHERS
		Beduse of the total of the series of the ser



V.H. No. 2101665/21-22



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd. Date of Adm	ISSION ACLARY ISRN
S/o, D/o W/b TOTO NY DO WIN	Date of Discharge
Age 064KS Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name	Yes/No
Phone : Office Res.	Death Record filled by Dr
Advance Receipt No Date	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr.
Phone: Office Res. R.M.O. Dr. S. K.BEHERA Informed at 13:05 Admitting Dr. MSHOIS Informed at 13:05 NERNA	Patient shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. Signature of Petient / Relative	On
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated



